Corning Optical Communications  Specification Sheet | CMA-473-AEN | 19 September 2022 | Page
Corning Restricted
1
Corning Optical Network Evolution (ONE™)
Solutions Six-Module DC Power Supply
Unit (PSU6)
Product Overview |
The Corning PSU6 is a compact, scalable DC enclosed power supply used for feeding Corning® optical network evolution (ONE™)

Corning Restricted
4
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
PSM-I Power supply module (up to six modules per PSU6)
PSU6-1U Power supply unit with no PSM-I
PSU6-1PS Power supply unit with one PSM-I
PSU6-2PS Power supply unit with two PSM-I modules
PSU6-3PS Power supply unit with three PSM-I modules
PSU6-4PS Power supply unit with four PSM-I modules
PSU6-5PS Power supply unit with five PSM-I modules
PSU6-6PS Power supply unit with six PSM-I modules
Corning Optical Communications  Specification Sheet | CMA-473-AEN | 19 September 2022 | Page
Corning Restricted
5
Mechanical Dimensions